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V327 / V331 / ATLAS

MOD V327 V3 31 ATLAS
LETTER DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH
A 29.5" 30.5" 34"
B 29" 30" 33.5"
c 28.5" 29.5" 33"
D 28" 29" 32.5"
E 27.5" 28.5" 32"
F 27" 28" 31.5"
G 26.5" 27.5" 31"
H 26" 27" 30.5"
I 25.5" 26.5" 30"
J 25" 26" 29.5"
V327 / V331 / ATLAS
MOD V327 V331 ATLAS
LETTER DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH
A 29.5" 30.5" 34"
B 29" 30" 33.5"
C 28.5" 29.5" 33"
D 28" 29" 325"
E 27.5" 28.5" 32"
F 27" 28" 31.5"
G 26.5" 27.5" 31"
H 26" 27" 30.5"
I 25.5" 26.5" 30"
J 25" 26" 29.5"
PRIMA" / STOKE®
SPEED (CCS)
MOD PRIMA STOKE 80% LET OFF
LETTER DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH PART NUMBERS
A 27.5" 27" 51450A
B 27" 26.5" 51452A
C 26.5" 26" 51454A
D 26" 25.5" 51456A
E 25.5" 25" 51458A
F 25" 24.5" 51460A
G 24.5" 24" 51462A
H 24" 23.5" 51464A
I 23.5" 23" 51466A
J 23" 22.5" 51468A
K 22.5" 22" 51470A
L 22" 21.5" 51472A
M 21.5" 21" 51474A

75 LB DRAW WEIGHT

PART NUMBERS
54000A
54002A
54004A
54006A
54008A
54010A
54012A
54014A
54016A
54018A

70

LB DRAW WEIGHT | 65 LB DRAW WEIGHT

PART NUMBERS
54030A
54032A
54034A
54036A
54038A
54040A
54042A
54044A
54046A
54048A

PART NUMBERS
54060A
54062A
54064A
54066A
54068A
54070A
54072A
54074A
54076A
54078A

85%

60 LB DRAW WEIGHT
PART NUMBERS
54090A
54092A
54094A
54096A
54098A
54100A
54102A
54104A
54106A
54108A

80%

75 B DRAW WEIGHT | 70 LB DRAW WEIGHT | 65 LB DRAW WEIGHT | 60 LB DRAW WEIGHT

PART NUMBERS
54120A
54122A
54124A
54126A
54128A
54130A
54132A
54134A
54136A
54138A

ROCK (SRK)

80% LET OFF

PART NUMBERS
51650A
51652A
51654A
51656A
51658A
51660A
51662A
51664A
51666A
51668A
51670A
51672A
51674A

PART NUMBERS
54150A
54152A
54154A
54156A
54158A
54160A
54162A
54164A
54166A
54168A

PART NUMBERS
54180A
54182A
54184A
54186A
54188A
54190A
54192A
54194A
54196A
54198A

PART NUMBERS
54210A
54212A
54214A
54216A
54218A
54220A
54222A
54224A
54226A
54228A



VXR' 85%

MOD VXR 28 VXR31.5 75 LB DRAW WEIGHT | 70 LB DRAW WEIGHT | 65 LB DRAW WEIGHT | 60 LB DRAW WEIGHT
LETTER DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH PART NUMBERS PART NUMBERS PART NUMBERS PART NUMBERS
A 30" 31" 54000A 54030A 54060A 54090A
B 29.5" 30.5" 54002A 54032A 54062A 54092A
C 29" 30" 54004A 54034A 54064A 54094A
D 28.5" 29.5" 54006A 54036A 54066A 54096A
E 28" 29" 54008A 54038A 54068A 54098A
F 27.5" 28.5" 54010A 54040A 54070A 54100A
G 27" 28" 54012A 54042A 54072A 54102A
H 26.5" 27.5" 54014A 54044A 54074A 54104A
I 26" 27" 54016A 54046A 54076A 54106A
J 25.5" 26.5" 54018A 54048A 54078A 54108A
VXR 80%
MOD VXR 28 VXR 31.5 75 LB DRAW WEIGHT | 70 LB DRAW WEIGHT | 65 LB DRAW WEIGHT | 60 LB DRAW WEIGHT
LETTER DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH PART NUMBERS PART NUMBERS PART NUMBERS PART NUMBERS
A 30" 31" 54120A 54150A 54180A 54210A
B 29.5" 30.5" 54122A 54152A 54182A 54212A
C 29" 30" 54124A 54154A 54184A 54214A
D 28.5" 29.5" 54126A 54156A 54186A 54216A
E 28" 29" 54128A 54158A 54188A 54218A
F 27.5" 28.5" 54130A 54160A 54190A 54220A
G 27" 28" 54132A 54162A 54192A 54222A
H 26.5" 27.5" 54134A 54164A 54194A 54224A
I 26" 27" 54136A 54166A 54196A 54226A
J 25.5" 26.5" 54138A 54168A 54198A 54228A
TACTIC"
MOD TACTIC 80% LET OFF
LETTER DRAW LENGTH PART NUMBERS
A 30" 50840A
B 29.5" 50841A
C 29" 50842A
D 28.5" 50843A
E 28" 50844A
F 27.5" 50845A
G 27" 50846A
H 26.5" 50847A
I 26" 50848A
J 25.5" 50849A
K 25" 50850A
L 24.5" 50851A
M 24" 50852A
N 23.5" 50853A
o 23" 50854A




TRX34 / TRX36 / TRX38% / TRX40

MOD TRX 34 TRX 36 TRX 38¢2 TRX 40

LETTER DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH DRAW LENGTH
A 30" 30.5" 31.5" 32"
B 29.5" 30" 31" 31.5"
C 29" 29.5" 30.5" 31"
D 28.5" 29" 30" 30.5"
E 28" 28.5" 29.5" 30"
F 27.5" 28" 29" 29.5"
G 27" 27.5" 28.5" 29"
H 26.5" 27" 28" 28.5"
| 26" 26.5" 27.5" 28"
J 25.5" 26" 27" 27.5"
K 25" 25.5" 26.5" 27"
L 24.5" 25" 26" 26.5"
M 24" 24.5" 25.5" 26"
N 235" 24" 25" 25.5"

ON RIGHT-HAND
BOW MODELS:

MODULE B
is installed on TOP

2;

MODULE A
is installed on BOTTOM

SPECIFIES
CAM TYPE

MOD LETTER

LET-OFF
PERCENTAGE

DICTATES TOP OR BOTTOM

70% V LET OFF

PART NUMBERS
51790A
51792A
51794A
51796A
51798A
51800A
51802A
51804A
51806A
51808A
51810A
51812A
51814A
51816A

ON LEFT-HAND
BOW MODELS:

MODULE A
is installed on TOP

MODULE B
is installed on BOTTOM

75% LET OFF

PART NUMBERS
51850A
51852A
51854A
51856A
51858A
51860A
51862A
51864A
51866A
51868A
51870A
51872A
51874A
51876A

80% LET OFF

PART NUMBERS
51820A
51822A
51824A
51826A
51828A
51830A
51832A
51834A
51836A
51838A
51840A
51842A
51844A
51846A



